InstantFit (UL Type-
A) T5 family of lamps
is DLC listed and
delivers even light
output, proven energy
savings, and a long
average lifetime.
InstantFit (UL Type-A) T5

Ambient temperature range -20 °C to 45 °C
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam Angle
(Nom)
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Color
Code
929001283804 24T5HO/46-835/IF33/P/DIM
10/1
160 degree(s) 3500 K 82 835
929001283904 24T5HO/46-840/IF35/P/DIM
10/1
160 degree(s) 4000 K 82 840
929001284004 24T5HO/46-850/IF35/P/DIM
10/1
160 degree(s) 5000 K 82 850
929001823104 8T5HE/22-830/IF10/G/DIM
10/1
200 degree(s) 3000 K 82 830
929001823204 8T5HE/22-835/IF10/G/DIM
10/1
200 degree(s) 3500 K 82 835
929001823304 8T5HE/22-840/IF10/G/DIM
10/1
200 degree(s) 4000 K 82 840
929001823404 8T5HE/22-850/IF10/G/DIM
10/1
200 degree(s) 5000 K 82 850
929001823504 11T5HE/34-830/IF14/G/DIM
10/1
200 degree(s) 3000 K 82 830
929001823604 11T5HE/34-835/IF14/G/DIM
10/1
200 degree(s) 3500 K 82 835
929001823704 11T5HE/34-840/IF15/G/DIM
10/1
200 degree(s) 4000 K 82 840
929001823804 11T5HE/34-850/IF15/G/DIM
10/1
200 degree(s) 5000 K 82 850
929001823904 14T5HE/46-830/IF20/G/DIM
10/1
200 degree(s) 3000 K 82 830
929001824004 14T5HE/46-835/IF20/G/DIM
10/1
200 degree(s) 3500 K 82 835
929001824104 14T5HE/46-840/IF21/G/DIM
10/1
200 degree(s) 4000 K 82 840
929001824204 14T5HE/46-850/IF21/G/DIM
10/1
200 degree(s) 5000 K 82 850
929003134004 24T5HO/COR/46-835/
IF33/G/DIM 25/1
200 degree(s) 3500 K 80 835
929003134104 24T5HO/COR/46-840/
IF35/G/DIM 25/1
200 degree(s) 4000 K 80 840
929003134204 24T5HO/COR/46-850/
IF35/G/DIM 25/1
200 degree(s) 5000 K 80 850
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
929001283804 24T5HO/46-835/IF33/P/DIM 10/1 3,300 lm
929001283904 24T5HO/46-840/IF35/P/DIM 10/1 3,500 lm
929001284004 24T5HO/46-850/IF35/P/DIM 10/1 3,500 lm
929001823104 8T5HE/22-830/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 1,000 lm
929001823204 8T5HE/22-835/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 1,000 lm
929001823304 8T5HE/22-840/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 1,050 lm
929001823404 8T5HE/22-850/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 1,050 lm
929001823504 11T5HE/34-830/IF14/G/DIM 10/1 1,400 lm
929001823604 11T5HE/34-835/IF14/G/DIM 10/1 1,400 lm
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
929001823704 11T5HE/34-840/IF15/G/DIM 10/1 1,500 lm
929001823804 11T5HE/34-850/IF15/G/DIM 10/1 1,500 lm
929001823904 14T5HE/46-830/IF20/G/DIM 10/1 2,000 lm
929001824004 14T5HE/46-835/IF20/G/DIM 10/1 2,000 lm
929001824104 14T5HE/46-840/IF21/G/DIM 10/1 2,100 lm
929001824204 14T5HE/46-850/IF21/G/DIM 10/1 2,100 lm
929003134004 24T5HO/COR/46-835/IF33/G/DIM 25/1 3,300 lm
929003134104 24T5HO/COR/46-840/IF35/G/DIM 25/1 3,500 lm
InstantFit (UL Type-A) T5
3Product family leaflet, 2026, January 7 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
929003134204 24T5HO/COR/46-850/IF35/G/DIM 25/1 3,500 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code
Full
Product

InstantFit (UL Type-A) T5
4Product family leaflet, 2026, January 7 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929001283804 24T5HO/46-835/IF33/P/DIM 10/1 45 °C
929001283904 24T5HO/46-840/IF35/P/DIM 10/1 45 °C
929001284004 24T5HO/46-850/IF35/P/DIM 10/1 45 °C
929001823104 8T5HE/22-830/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001823204 8T5HE/22-835/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001823304 8T5HE/22-840/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001823404 8T5HE/22-850/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001823504 11T5HE/34-830/IF14/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001823604 11T5HE/34-835/IF14/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929001823704 11T5HE/34-840/IF15/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001823804 11T5HE/34-850/IF15/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001823904 14T5HE/46-830/IF20/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001824004 14T5HE/46-835/IF20/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001824104 14T5HE/46-840/IF21/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001824204 14T5HE/46-850/IF21/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929003134004 24T5HO/COR/46-835/IF33/G/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003134104 24T5HO/COR/46-840/IF35/G/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003134204 24T5HO/COR/46-850/IF35/G/DIM 25/1 70 °C
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929001283804 24T5HO/46-835/IF33/P/DIM 10/1 Yes
929001283904 24T5HO/46-840/IF35/P/DIM 10/1 Yes
929001284004 24T5HO/46-850/IF35/P/DIM 10/1 Yes
929001823104 8T5HE/22-830/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 Yes
929001823204 8T5HE/22-835/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 Yes
929001823304 8T5HE/22-840/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 Yes
929001823404 8T5HE/22-850/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 Yes
929001823504 11T5HE/34-830/IF14/G/DIM 10/1 Yes
929001823604 11T5HE/34-835/IF14/G/DIM 10/1 Yes
929001823704 11T5HE/34-840/IF15/G/DIM 10/1 Yes
929001823804 11T5HE/34-850/IF15/G/DIM 10/1 Yes
929001823904 14T5HE/46-830/IF20/G/DIM 10/1 Yes
929001824004 14T5HE/46-835/IF20/G/DIM 10/1 Yes
929001824104 14T5HE/46-840/IF21/G/DIM 10/1 Yes
929001824204 14T5HE/46-850/IF21/G/DIM 10/1 Yes
929003134004 24T5HO/COR/46-835/IF33/G/DIM 25/1 Only with specific dimmers
929003134104 24T5HO/COR/46-840/IF35/G/DIM 25/1 Only with specific dimmers
929003134204 24T5HO/COR/46-850/IF35/G/DIM 25/1 Only with specific dimmers
(cd/1000lm)
0-180° 90-270°
0°
180°